Compact Guide Cylinder
Series MGQ
ø12, ø16, ø20, ø25, ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63, ø80, ø100
Air cylinder with guide integrated that has achieved
anti-lateral load and high non-rotating accuracy.
Space-saving cylinder.
Suitable as stoppers or lifters in conveyor line.
Auto switches, lead wires and

—
—
How to Order
∗ For the applicable auto switch
model, refer to the table below.
∗ Auto switches are shipped together,
(but not assembled).
8-20-2
2
C
ourtesy of S
teven E
ngineering, Inc.-230 R
yan W
ay, S
outh S
an F
rancisco, C
A
 94080-6370-M
ain O
ffice: (650) 588-9200-O
utside Local A
rea: (800) 258-9200-w
w
w
.stevenengineering.com
Air cylinder integrated with
guide has achieved anti-
lateral load and high non-
rotating accuracy.
Space-saving and compact
design
Suitable as stoppers or
lifters in conveyor line
2 types of guide rod
bearing are available
depending upon the
application
Slide bearing/Ball bushing bearing
12, 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63, 80, 100
Specifications
Bearing type
Model
Bore size (mm)
Action
Fluid
Proof pressure
Max. operating pressure
Min. operating pressure
Cushion
Lubrication
Stroke length tolerance
Double acting
Air
1.5 MPa
1.0 MPa
0.12 MPa
0.1 MPa
–10 to 60°C (No freezing)
50 to 500 mm/s
50 to 400 mm/s
Rubber bumper on both ends
Non-lube